
Show #102625: IRCHA Fall Futurity (10/26/2025-11/2/2025)
16. NRCHA NPD: Non Pro Derby Go: 1 (Rein) - Shown: 27

Place Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's Name

1 TC Fillyn My Whizkey Tara Matsler 221.00 Tara And Cody Matsler

2 Call Me Meybe Austin Henstra 219.50 Brian & Jenny Bailey

3 Fancee Lyke Laurie Richards 217.50 Laurie & Karin Richards

4T THR Sally Be Tuff Caden Allen 217.00 Blue R. Allen

4T Socks By Boon Benita M. Lee 217.00 Flint D. Lee

6T Reyvonish Morgan Miller 216.00 Morgan Miller

6T Vonda Amelia A. Spratling Wakley 216.00 Amelia Wakley/Joseph

6T Dualin Her Pistols Karnell L. Perry 216.00 Karnell L. Perry

9T Call Ya Next Tuesday Carlene Schmidt 215.50 Carlene Schmidt

9T Tuff Chic Caden Allen 215.50 Blue R. Allen

9T Black N Bluu Lori Conrow 215.50 Lori Conrow

12 Time For Rip Wheeler Ashley Elizabeth Dotson 213.50 Ashley Elizabeth Dotson

13 Starlight Gold Dust Tyler Mitchell 212.50 Tyler Or Charmi Mitchell

14 Uptown Gurl Justine Munns 212.00 Justine Munns

15 Back In Blackk Amelia A. Spratling Wakley 211.50 Amelia Wakley/Joseph

16 Mizz Soda Pop Kristy Kay Miller 211.00 Kristy Kay Miller

17T Park It Starlight William A Fischer 210.50 William A Fischer

17T Talkin Reyvenge Iselin Cubbage 210.50 Iselin Cubbage

19T Cowtown Dual Kathryn L. Klesper 210.00 Kathryn L. Klesper

19T Hot Donna Megan Ciana 210.00 Dean Rand & Or Megan Ciana

21 Movez Like Swagger Raime O'Sullivan 209.50 Raime O'Sullivan

22 Nic Chic Boon Stephen Cline 208.50 Jessica & Stephen Cline

23 Smokum Silly Rocks Kyla Prunty Rianda 206.50 Kyla Michelle Prunty Rianda

24 Bet Hesa Nu Star Ty Fowler 206.00 Ty Or Melissa Fowler

25 Smooth When Nic It Stephen Cline 203.50 Jessica & Stephen Cline

26 Wicked Mitch Ruth Jackson 199.50 Ruth Jackson

27 Papa Bear Karl P Siemens 186.50 Karl P Siemens



Show #102625: IRCHA Fall Futurity (10/26/2025-11/2/2025)
17. NRCHA INPDER: Intermediate Non Pro Derby Go: 1 (Rein) - Shown: 24

Place Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's Name

1 TC Fillyn My Whizkey Tara Matsler 221.00 Tara And Cody Matsler

2 Call Me Meybe Austin Henstra 219.50 Brian & Jenny Bailey

3 Fancee Lyke Laurie Richards 217.50 Laurie & Karin Richards

4T THR Sally Be Tuff Caden Allen 217.00 Blue R. Allen

4T Socks By Boon Benita M. Lee 217.00 Flint D. Lee

6 Reyvonish Morgan Miller 216.00 Morgan Miller

7T Call Ya Next Tuesday Carlene Schmidt 215.50 Carlene Schmidt

7T Tuff Chic Caden Allen 215.50 Blue R. Allen

7T Black N Bluu Lori Conrow 215.50 Lori Conrow

10 Time For Rip Wheeler Ashley Elizabeth Dotson 213.50 Ashley Elizabeth Dotson

11 Starlight Gold Dust Tyler Mitchell 212.50 Tyler Or Charmi Mitchell

12 Uptown Gurl Justine Munns 212.00 Justine Munns

13 Mizz Soda Pop Kristy Kay Miller 211.00 Kristy Kay Miller

14T Park It Starlight William A Fischer 210.50 William A Fischer

14T Talkin Reyvenge Iselin Cubbage 210.50 Iselin Cubbage

16T Cowtown Dual Kathryn L. Klesper 210.00 Kathryn L. Klesper

16T Hot Donna Megan Ciana 210.00 Dean Rand & Or Megan Ciana

18 Movez Like Swagger Raime O'Sullivan 209.50 Raime O'Sullivan

19 Nic Chic Boon Stephen Cline 208.50 Jessica & Stephen Cline

20 Smokum Silly Rocks Kyla Prunty Rianda 206.50 Kyla Michelle Prunty Rianda

21 Bet Hesa Nu Star Ty Fowler 206.00 Ty Or Melissa Fowler

22 Smooth When Nic It Stephen Cline 203.50 Jessica & Stephen Cline

23 Wicked Mitch Ruth Jackson 199.50 Ruth Jackson

24 Papa Bear Karl P Siemens 186.50 Karl P Siemens



Show #102625: IRCHA Fall Futurity (10/26/2025-11/2/2025)
18. NRCHA LNPD: Limited Non Pro Derby Go: 1 (Rein) - Shown: 20

Place Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's Name

1 TC Fillyn My Whizkey Tara Matsler 221.00 Tara And Cody Matsler

2T THR Sally Be Tuff Caden Allen 217.00 Blue R. Allen

2T Socks By Boon Benita M. Lee 217.00 Flint D. Lee

4 Reyvonish Morgan Miller 216.00 Morgan Miller

5T Tuff Chic Caden Allen 215.50 Blue R. Allen

5T Black N Bluu Lori Conrow 215.50 Lori Conrow

7 Time For Rip Wheeler Ashley Elizabeth Dotson 213.50 Ashley Elizabeth Dotson

8 Starlight Gold Dust Tyler Mitchell 212.50 Tyler Or Charmi Mitchell

9 Uptown Gurl Justine Munns 212.00 Justine Munns

10T Park It Starlight William A Fischer 210.50 William A Fischer

10T Talkin Reyvenge Iselin Cubbage 210.50 Iselin Cubbage

12T Cowtown Dual Kathryn L. Klesper 210.00 Kathryn L. Klesper

12T Hot Donna Megan Ciana 210.00 Dean Rand & Or Megan Ciana

14 Movez Like Swagger Raime O'Sullivan 209.50 Raime O'Sullivan

15 Nic Chic Boon Stephen Cline 208.50 Jessica & Stephen Cline

16 Smokum Silly Rocks Kyla Prunty Rianda 206.50 Kyla Michelle Prunty Rianda

17 Bet Hesa Nu Star Ty Fowler 206.00 Ty Or Melissa Fowler

18 Smooth When Nic It Stephen Cline 203.50 Jessica & Stephen Cline

19 Wicked Mitch Ruth Jackson 199.50 Ruth Jackson

20 Papa Bear Karl P Siemens 186.50 Karl P Siemens



Show #102625: IRCHA Fall Futurity (10/26/2025-11/2/2025)
19. NRCHA L1NPD: Level 1 Non Pro Derby Go: 1 (Rein) - Shown: 7 (Added Money: $1750.00)

Place Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's Name

1 Time For Rip Wheeler Ashley Elizabeth Dotson 213.50 Ashley Elizabeth Dotson

2 Starlight Gold Dust Tyler Mitchell 212.50 Tyler Or Charmi Mitchell

3 Park It Starlight William A Fischer 210.50 William A Fischer

4 Bet Hesa Nu Star Ty Fowler 206.00 Ty Or Melissa Fowler

5 Teles A Remedy Rachelle Underwood 205.00 Rachelle Underwood

6 R Shiney Jewel Jess Reid 180.00 Jess H Or Vicki A Reid

NP Biggmack Harley Pennington 0.00 Harley Pennington


